Kutsyn Volodymyr Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Feb. 11, 1964

Last position Mokryansk Img, Head

Date of dismissal Nov. 27, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. Monetary assets declared this year - USD 16449.49 exceed the sum
of income and amount of monetary assets of the previous year -
USD 14959.1

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10311
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10311
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/93f55e22-46e2-4ed0-9818-a3da35e6c501

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kutsyn Nataliia Ivanivna wife
O "MokpsaHcbke JIMI™ |, MpoBigHWi
iHCMNEeKTOop 3 Kaapis

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31431
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31431
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31431
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31431

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

O MokpsaHcbke JIMT,
OunpekTop

AN MokpsaHceke JIMT,
OnpekTop

O MokpsHcbke JIMT,
OunpekTop

A "MokpsiHcbke JIMI™,
OnpekTop

AOn "MokpsaHceke JIMIM",
OunpekTop

SE "Mokryansk Forestry",
Director

13 852,35

13 852,35

13 852,35

20 215,62

16 873,45

6 794,05

4 570,45


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a475ee21-09f0-454f-8133-97bebf992896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d174d9af-eb6f-4397-b9df-2f1d3759691e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab5d18e-bbfc-457e-9ffc-135c7c2b4c0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_991ca340-6211-4d42-83fe-4496127ea4dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a72bc2-d70b-4899-b64e-ae3195d14175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42a6e3ed-e4b5-49a0-b6ce-212a246c1915

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

250 000,00

250 000,00

250 000,00

110 000,00

160 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a475ee21-09f0-454f-8133-97bebf992896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a475ee21-09f0-454f-8133-97bebf992896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a475ee21-09f0-454f-8133-97bebf992896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d174d9af-eb6f-4397-b9df-2f1d3759691e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d174d9af-eb6f-4397-b9df-2f1d3759691e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d174d9af-eb6f-4397-b9df-2f1d3759691e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab5d18e-bbfc-457e-9ffc-135c7c2b4c0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab5d18e-bbfc-457e-9ffc-135c7c2b4c0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab5d18e-bbfc-457e-9ffc-135c7c2b4c0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_991ca340-6211-4d42-83fe-4496127ea4dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_991ca340-6211-4d42-83fe-4496127ea4dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_991ca340-6211-4d42-83fe-4496127ea4dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a72bc2-d70b-4899-b64e-ae3195d14175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a72bc2-d70b-4899-b64e-ae3195d14175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a72bc2-d70b-4899-b64e-ae3195d14175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42a6e3ed-e4b5-49a0-b6ce-212a246c1915

2016 Cash 30 000,00

2016 Other —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42a6e3ed-e4b5-49a0-b6ce-212a246c1915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42a6e3ed-e4b5-49a0-b6ce-212a246c1915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a475ee21-09f0-454f-8133-97bebf992896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d174d9af-eb6f-4397-b9df-2f1d3759691e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab5d18e-bbfc-457e-9ffc-135c7c2b4c0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_991ca340-6211-4d42-83fe-4496127ea4dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a72bc2-d70b-4899-b64e-ae3195d14175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42a6e3ed-e4b5-49a0-b6ce-212a246c1915

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2019
2018
2017

2016

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

3000.0 sq.

3000.0 sq.

3000.0 sq.

3000.0 sq.

3000.0 sq.

3000.0 sq.

360.3 sq

360.3 sq

360.3 sq

360.3 sq

360.3 sq

360.3 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a475ee21-09f0-454f-8133-97bebf992896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d174d9af-eb6f-4397-b9df-2f1d3759691e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab5d18e-bbfc-457e-9ffc-135c7c2b4c0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_991ca340-6211-4d42-83fe-4496127ea4dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a72bc2-d70b-4899-b64e-ae3195d14175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42a6e3ed-e4b5-49a0-b6ce-212a246c1915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a475ee21-09f0-454f-8133-97bebf992896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d174d9af-eb6f-4397-b9df-2f1d3759691e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab5d18e-bbfc-457e-9ffc-135c7c2b4c0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_991ca340-6211-4d42-83fe-4496127ea4dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a72bc2-d70b-4899-b64e-ae3195d14175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42a6e3ed-e4b5-49a0-b6ce-212a246c1915

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

Toyota FJCruiser FJCruiser
2007

Toyota FJCruiser FJCruiser
2007

Toyota FJCruiser FJCruiser
2007

Toyota FJCruiser FJCruiser
2007
TonoTa Jlangokpymnsep 2010

TonoTa Jlangokpynsep 2010


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a475ee21-09f0-454f-8133-97bebf992896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d174d9af-eb6f-4397-b9df-2f1d3759691e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ab5d18e-bbfc-457e-9ffc-135c7c2b4c0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_991ca340-6211-4d42-83fe-4496127ea4dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a72bc2-d70b-4899-b64e-ae3195d14175
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42a6e3ed-e4b5-49a0-b6ce-212a246c1915

CAREER:

June 18, 2010 — till Nov. 27, 2020 Mokryansk Img, Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10311
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/27981#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Kutsyn Volodymyr Mykolaiovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	DOSSIER:


